ASSOCIATION of
FISH §f WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

FISHERIES & WATER RESOURCES POLICY COMMITTEE
Chair: J.D. Strong (Oklahoma)
Vice-Chair: Jim Fredericks (Idaho)

Date: September 10, 2020
Time: 1PM -4 CST

110%™ Association of Fish & Wildlife Agencies Annual Meeting

Virtual
Agenda
1:00 Call to Order/Review Agenda
1:05 Introductions
1:10 Approval of Minutes for the 2020 North American Meeting
1:15 Review Committee Charge
1:20 Report from Subcommittee and Working Groups
e Subcommittee on Water — Jason Olive, AR / Jon Sjoberg, NV
e Drug Approval Working Group — Alan Johnson, IA / Kevin Kwak, CA
e Bird & Fish Related Conflict Working Group — Craig Bonds, TX / Jim Fredericks, ID
1:35 AFWA Government Affairs Update — Jen Mock Schaeffer / David Lind, AFWA
e Recovering America’s Wildlife Act
e America’s Conservation Enhancement Act
e Wallop-Breaux Reauthorization
e Water Resources Development Act
e Appropriations Status
1:45 National Fish Habitat Partnership Update — Ed Schriever, ID
1:55 Administrative Update — Lane Kisonak, AFWA
e (Clean Water Act
o Waters of the United States
o Section 401
2:00 USFWS Fish and Aquatic Conservation Program Update — David Hoskins, USFWS

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -1-



2:15

2:40

2:45

3:00

3:20

3:40

3:55

4:00

‘-.
S,
\;'-»4’: nx\w‘
Y | -\7‘- & - s

~
-

NNUAL MEETING’ o

ASSOCIATION of
FISH §f WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

USFWS Migratory Bird Program Update — Ken Richkus, USFWS
Health Break

USGS Fisheries Program Update — Dave Hu, USGS
e Federal Fisheries Summit

EPA Tools for Risk Assessment — Bill Fisher, EPA

Updating National Aquatic Animal Health Plan — Kathleen Hartman, USDA
State Roundtable

Wrap-up Discussion

Adjourn

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -2-



