

FISHERIES & WATER RESOURCES POLICY COMMITTEE Chair: J.D. Strong (Oklahoma) Vice-Chair: Jim Fredericks (Idaho)

Date: September 10, 2020 Time: 1PM – 4 CST

110th Association of Fish & Wildlife Agencies Annual Meeting Virtual

Age

<u>Agenda</u>	
1:00	Call to Order/Review Agenda
1:05	Introductions
1:10	Approval of Minutes for the 2020 North American Meeting
1:15	Review Committee Charge
1:20	 Report from Subcommittee and Working Groups Subcommittee on Water – Jason Olive, AR / Jon Sjoberg, NV Drug Approval Working Group – Alan Johnson, IA / Kevin Kwak, CA Bird & Fish Related Conflict Working Group – Craig Bonds, TX / Jim Fredericks, ID
1:35	 AFWA Government Affairs Update – Jen Mock Schaeffer / David Lind, AFWA Recovering America's Wildlife Act America's Conservation Enhancement Act Wallop-Breaux Reauthorization Water Resources Development Act Appropriations Status
1:45	National Fish Habitat Partnership Update – Ed Schriever, ID
1:55	 Administrative Update – Lane Kisonak, AFWA Clean Water Act Waters of the United States Section 401

USFWS Fish and Aquatic Conservation Program Update - David Hoskins, USFWS 2:00



and the state of t	The second
2:15	USFWS Migratory Bird Program Update – Ken Richkus, USFWS
2:40	Health Break
2:45	 USGS Fisheries Program Update – Dave Hu, USGS Federal Fisheries Summit
3:00	EPA Tools for Risk Assessment – Bill Fisher, EPA
3:20	Updating National Aquatic Animal Health Plan – Kathleen Hartman, USDA
3:40	State Roundtable
3:55	Wrap-up Discussion
4:00	Adjourn